EXMOUTH ARCHERS/DCAS DOUBLE FITA STAR (WORLD RECORD STATUS) - RESULTS SHEETS

Saturday 11 and Sunday 12 July 2009
Lord Paramount: Mr John Poyner
Judges: In charge - John Poyner (National), Chris Vitali (Regional), Steve Allen (County) DOS - (Sat) Andrea Chitty (Regional) , (Sun) Colin Holmes (Regional)

DOUBLE RESULTS
GENTS FITA RECURVE

Peter Parsons

Andrew Callaway

Gary Wilde

Daniel Sheppard (JG as A)

James Suckling

Bob Young

Phil Spavins

Lee Miller

Keith Townsend

Tim Pratt

Chris Baigent

Koan Hughes (JG)

Joshua Mitchell

Adam Darbyshire

Glenn Wilde

Chris Theobald

Jimmy Sandoe

lan Ritchie

Terry Taroni

Clive Wilkins

Kenny Hosegood

Pete Hughes

Andy Tan

GENTS FITA COMPOUND
Alan Hayden
Jonathan Madeley
Jim Lee
Steve Glover
Aldred Wright
David Westbrook
lan Sheppard
Lez James
Mike Bridges
Phill Carder
Neil Parsons
David Jackson
Gary Hedgecox

GENTS FITA LADIES COMPOUND
Sami Glover

Southampton AC
Bournemouth AC
Paignton Archers
Bournemouth AC

Mole Valley Bowmen
Archers of the West
Redruth Archers
Southampton AC

Bath Archers

Exmouth Archers

AC Delco

Plymouth Archers
Bowmen of Wadebridge
AC Delco

Paignton Archers
Dunheved Archers
Redruth Archers
Plymouth Archers
Bowmen of Wadebridge
Bristol Bowmen

Rydon Archers
Plymouth Archers
University of Exeter AC

Bournemouth AC
Puriton Gold

Dover Castle Archers
Exmouth Archers
Ten Ring Archery
Old Basing Archers
Bournemouth AC
Tavistock Co of Archers
Cleve Archers
Exmouth Archers
Paignton Archers
Brixham Archers
Exmouth Archers

Exmouth Archers
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Host Club: Exmouth Archers, Withycombe Raleigh, Exmouth, Devon

18 Cased Diana/Gold Medal
21 Silver Medal
24 Bronze Medal
20
13
13
18
14 Target faces sponsored
14 by Quicks Archery, Honiton
10 Tel 01404 44400
17
13 Plaque
10
17
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9
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13
5
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6
9
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46 Cased Diana/Gold Medal
37 Silver Medal
29 Bronze Medal
40
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23
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GENTS FITA LONGBOW
Keith Stephenson
Chris Quinn

LADIES FITA RECURVE
Louise Colville
Jenesta Smith
Zena Barker
Sally Sandoe
Alison Lupton

LADIES FITA COMPOUND
Teresa Bridges

Nicole Challacombe (JL as A)

June Gaydon

LADIES FITA LONGBOW
Jill Ward

METRIC 1 BOYS RECURVE
Andrew Sheppard
James Montgomery

METRIC 1 BOYS COMPOUND
Ben Glover

METRIC 2 BOYS RECURVE
Ryan Oliver
Andrew Hoyle

SHORT METRIC 2 BOYS RECURVE

Dan Nagy

METRIC 3 GIRLS RECURVE
Amy Wilde

METRIC 3 BOYS RECURVE
Michael Bryan-Harris

METRIC 3 BOYS COMPOUND
Reece Greig

Tournament Organisers

Gillian and Sami Glover
125 Topsham Road
Exeter

Devon

EX2 4RE

Tel: 07929 847773

Dunheved Archers
Exeter Co of Archers

Mole Valley Bowmen
Bournemouth AC
Rydon Archers
Redruth Archers

AC Delco

Cleve Archers
Lizard Peninsula Bowmen
Kenwith Co of Archers

Archers of the West

Bournemouth AC
Exmouth Archers

Exmouth Archers

Exmouth Archers
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Exmouth Archers

Paignton Archers

Paignton Archers

Lizard Peninsula Bowmen
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EXMOUTH ARCHERS/DCAS DOUBLE FITA STAR (WORLD RECORD STATUS)
DAY ONE - SATURDAY 11 JULY 2009 - EXMOUTH ARCHERS FITA STAR Weather: Overcast/misty in the morning, Torrential rain in the afternoon

GENTS FITA * Scoresheet amended on checking
GENTS RECURVE 90M 70M 50M 30M S H G X
Andrew Callaway Bournemouth AC 286 299 303 333 * 1221 144 26 11 Unclassified award
Gary Wilde Paignton Archers 278 307 296 339 1220 144 33 1"
Peter Parsons Southampton AC 282 296 297 330 1205 144 32 7 MB Award
Bob Young Archers of the West 275 296 286 339 1196 144 30 8 BM Award
Daniel Sheppard (JG as A) Bournemouth AC 277 292 294 324 1187 143 22 7
Phil Spavins Redruth Archers 276 298 277 320 171 144 24 10
James Suckling Mole Valley Archers 253 296 295 322 1166 144 23 5
Lee Miller Southampton AC 263 285 269 321 1138 143 25 8
Koan Hughes (JG) Plymouth Archers 226 288 291 314 1119 143 18 7
Tim Pratt Exmouth Archers 283 266 268 297 1114 142 20 3
Keith Townsend Bath Archers 228 275 283 327 * 1113 143 21 6
Glenn Wilde Paignton Archers 228 284 281 319 1112 144 19 6
Josh Mitchell Bowmen of Wadebridge 244 267 268 326 * 1105 142 22 6
Adam Darbyshire AC Delco 226 280 282 316 1104 143 22 8
Chris Baigent AC Delco 214 280 265 329 1088 141 27 10
Chris Kellaway Exeter Co of Archers 254 283 255 295 * 1087 144 11 4
Jimmy Sandoe Redruth Archers 256 274 257 286 * 1073 144 8 1
Chris Theobald Dunheved Archers 223 257 271 297 * 1048 143 17 4 1st class Award
Clive Wilkins Bristol Bowmen 209 251 244 314 1018 143 18 0
Terry Taroni Bowmen of Wadebridge 211 261 231 303 1006 140 18 4
lan Ritchie Plymouth Archers 166 261 260 319 1006 140 17 7
Pete Hughes Plymouth Archers 169 248 268 299 984 139 12 3
Kenny Hosegood Rydon Archers 167 255 259 287 968 139 9 2
Andy Tan University of Exeter AC 168 222 245 297 932 136 9 3
Barrie Napper Paignton Archers DNS
Adam Harrison Waterside Archers DNS
Mick Beard Redruth Archers DNS
Terry Webb Burnham Co of Archers DNS
GENTS COMPOUND
Alan Hayden Bournemouth AC 323 314 321 353 1311 144 56 24
Jim Lee Dover Castle Archers 298 326 324 340 1288 144 50 18
Steve Glover Exmouth Archers 308 314 318 347 1287 144 43 24 BM Award
David Westbrook Old Basing Archers 293 319 322 351 1285 144 49 19
Darryn Radcliffe Exmouth Archers 305 329 311 339 1284 144 42 20 Unclassified Award
Aldred Wright Ten Ring Archery 299 312 318 350 1279 144 46 14
Jonathan Madeley Puriton Gold 309 319 316 333 1277 143 45 14
Phill Carder Exmouth Archers 298 318 308 346 1270 143 50 20
Mike Bridges Cleve Archers 301 325 307 337 * 1270 144 45 18
Neil Parsons Paignton Archers 295 315 319 340 * 1269 144 41 13
Lez James Tavistock Co of Archers 294 323 318 333 * 1268 144 41 9 2nd class Award
lan Sheppard Bournemouth AC 305 301 319 330 * 1255 144 32 10
Gary Hedgecox Exmouth Archers 297 297 304 335 1233 144 28 7
David Jackson Brixham Archers 292 302 318 319 1231 142 35 10
Geoff Clay Thanet Archery Club 287 291 261 317 * 1156 144 19 8
Daniel Tooze Brixham Archers 308 333 330 177 1148 126 49 12 Retired 10 doz 6
Alex Greig Lizard Peninsula 309 282 299 65 955 116 22 5 retired 9 doz 9 1st class Award
Bob Griffith Bird Yelverton Bowmen DNS
John S Martin Ten Ring Archery DNS
Hossein Tavakoli Bristol Bowmen DNS
Paul Collins Bowmen of the Tors DNS
Darren Bennion Yelverton Bowmen DNS

Martin Rooke Paignton Archers DNS



GENTS LONGBOW
Keith Stephenson
Chris Quinn

LADIES COMPOUND
Sami Glover

LADIES BAREBOW
Sheena McCullagh

LADIES FITA

LADIES RECURVE
Louise Colville
Zena Barker
Jenesta Smith
Sally Sandoe
Alison Lupton
Caroline Gillatt
Caroline Perry

LADIES COMPOUND
Teresa Bridges
Nicole Challacombe (JL)
June Gaydon
Mollie Wix

LADIES LONGBOW
Jill Ward

METRIC 1 BOYS RECURVE
Andrew Sheppard
James Montgomery

METRIC 1 BOYS COMPOUND
Ben Glover

METRIC 2 BOYS RECURVE
Ryan Oliver
Andrew Hoyle

SHORT METRIC 2 BOYS RECURVE
Dan Nagy

METRIC 3 GIRLS RECURVE
Amy Wilde

METRIC 3 BOYS RECURVE
Michael Bryan-Harris

METRIC 3 BOYS COMPOUND
Reece Greig

METRIC 4 BOYS RECURVE
Thomas Edwards

Dunheved Archers
Exeter Co of Archers

Exmouth Archers

Golden Phoenix Archers

Mole Valley Bowmen
Rydon Archers
Bournemouth AC
Redruth Archers

AC Delco

Redruth Archers
Bowmen of the Tors

Cleve Archers

Lizard Peninsula
Kenwith Co of Archers
Exeter Co of Archers

Archers of the West

Bournemouth AC
Exmouth Archers

Exmouth Archers

Exmouth Archers
Exeter Co of Archers

Exmouth Archers

Paignton Archers

Paignton Archers

Lizard Peninsula Bowmen

Newquay Bowmen
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234
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40M
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EXMOUTH ARCHERS/DCAS DOUBLE FITA STAR (WORLD RECORD STATUS)
DAY TWO - SUNDAY 12 JULY 2009 - DCAS FITA STAR Weather: Torrential downpour after first dozen, otherwise intermittent sunshine and showers.
GENTS FITA * Scoresheet amended on checking

GENTS RECURVE 90M 70M 50M 30M S H G
Peter Parsons Southampton AC 264 303 306 341 1214 144 38 11 1st Visitor Medal
Andrew Callaway Bournemouth AC 227 305 309 343 * 1184 143 31 10 2nd Visitor Medal
Daniel Sheppard (JG as A) Bournemouth AC 209 307 302 335 1153 141 32 13 3rd Visitor Medal
Chris Baigent AC Delco 252 277 288 327 1144 144 25 7
James Suckling Mole Valley Archers 221 299 298 321 1139 142 28 8
Gary Wilde Paignton Archers 218 280 293 345 1136 144 34 13 1st DCAS Trophy & Medal
Keith Townsend Bath Archers 230 296 273 322 1121 143 29 8
Tim Pratt Exmouth Archers 256 269 288 306 * 1119 141 22 7 2nd DCAS Medal
Koan Hughes (JG) Plymouth Archers 236 265 282 318 * 1101 144 19 6 1st DCAS . Trophy & Medal
Lee Miller Southampton AC 204 279 288 326 * 1097 142 28 6
Josh Mitchell Bowmen of Wadebridge 206 286 285 319 * 1096 141 21 4 3rd DCAS Medal
Nigel Lyon Lacetown Archers 215 288 266 311 1080 141 19 3 4th DCAS Medal
Phil Spavins Redruth Archers 197 269 277 336 1079 137 31 8
Bob Young Archers of the West 231 269 272 303 1075 144 18 5
Chris Theobald Dunheved Archers 229 260 249 308 1046 143 18 5
Phil Henwood Dunheved Archers 183 274 273 315 1045 141 18 5
Adam Darbyshire AC Delco 233 228 251 330 1042 144 23 9
Glenn Wilde Paignton Archers 162 257 276 328 * 1023 137 19 6
Jimmy Sandoe Redruth Archers 165 265 245 300 975 139 20 10
lan Ritchie Plymouth Archers 172 224 265 314 975 140 17 6
Terry Taroni Bowmen of Wadebridge 182 239 236 296 953 137 12 1
Andy Tan University of Exeter AC 135 238 242 311 926 133 1" 2
Kenny Hosegood Rydon Archers 170 214 239 296 919 138 8 4
Clive Wilkins Bristol Bowmen 145 229 230 308 * 912 138 1" 3
Pete Hughes Plymouth Archers 147 228 213 310 898 138 12 6
Barrie Napper Paignton Archers 122 143 174 268 * 707 123 6 1
Chris Kellaway Exeter Co of Archers 79 0 0 0 79 12 1 0 retired 1 doz
Adam Harrison Waterside Archers DNS
Mick Beard Redruth Archers DNS
Terry Webb Burnham Co of Archers DNS

GENTS COMPOUND
Daniel Tooze Brixham Archers 300 328 329 352 1309 144 57 27 1st DCAS Trophy & Medal
Jonathan Madeley Puriton Gold 306 324 329 347 1306 144 64 23 1st Visitor Medal
Alan Hayden Bournemouth AC 283 319 328 352 1282 144 53 22 2nd Visitor Medal
lan Sheppard Bournemouth AC 302 321 321 335 1279 144 40 12 3rd Visitor Medal
Mark Cardy Lacetown Archers 288 326 323 338 1275 144 42 13 2nd DCAS Medal
Jim Lee Dover Castle Archers 286 323 322 342 * 1273 144 47 1"
Aldred Wright Ten Ring Archery 290 325 309 347 1271 143 46 7
Steve Glover Exmouth Archers 292 319 310 346 1267 144 46 16 3rd DCAS Medal
David Westbrook Old Basing Archers 279 322 321 342 1264 144 53 14
Darren Bennion Yelverton Bowmen 297 309 316 339 1261 144 45 14 4th DCAS Medal
Lez James Tavistock Co of Archers 306 303 310 341 * 1260 144 46 18
Mike Bridges Cleve Archers 284 311 311 346 1252 144 43 15
Phill Carder Exmouth Archers 278 313 305 346 1242 144 38 1"
Neil Parsons Paignton Archers 265 304 320 346 1235 144 40 16
Steve Debenham Lacetown Archers 273 303 307 339 1222 144 37 1"
David Jackson Brixham Archers 289 287 305 333 1214 142 32 13
Gary Hedgecox Exmouth Archers 263 281 294 318 1156 144 20 3
Alex Greig Lizard Peninsula 246 283 282 311 * 1122 141 20 6
Alan Brooking Paignton Archers 100 0 0 0 100 12 1 1 retired 1 doz
Geoff Clay Thanet Archery Club 88 0 0 0 88 12 2 0 retired 1 doz
Bob Griffith Bird Yelverton Bowmen DNS
John S Martin Ten Ring Archery DNS
Hossein Tavakoli Bristol Bowmen DNS
Paul Collins Bowmen of the Tors DNS
David Schofield (VI) Torquay Co of Archers DNS
Tom Kingston Lacetown Archers DNS
Matin Rooke Paignton Archers DNS



GENTS LONGBOW
Keith Stephenson
Chris Quinn

SHORT METRIC GENTS COMPOUND

Darryn Radcliffe
David Morrish

LADIES COMPOUND
Sami Glover

LADIES BAREBOW
Sheena McCullagh

LADIES FITA

LADIES RECURVE
Louise Colville
Jenesta Smith
Zena Barker
Alison Lupton
Sally Sandoe
Cilla Bragg
Caroline Gillatt
Caroline Perry

LADIES COMPOUND
Teresa Bridges
Rebecca Manley
Nicole Challacombe (JL)
June Gaydon
Vickie Saunders

LADIES LONGBOW
Jill Ward

SHORT METRIC LADIES COMPOUND

Jane Morrish

METRIC 1 BOYS RECURVE
Andrew Sheppard
James Montgomery

METRIC 1 BOYS COMPOUND
Ben Glover

METRIC 2 GIRLS RECURVE
Maddie Meatyard

METRIC 2 BOYS RECURVE
Ryan Oliver
Andrew Hoyle

SHORT METRIC 2 BOYS RECURVE
Dan Nagy

METRIC 3 GIRLS RECURVE
Amy Wilde
Hannah Rooke

METRIC 3 BOYS RECURVE
Michael Bryan-Harris

METRIC 3 BOYS COMPOUND
Reece Greig
Sam Rooke

SHORT METRIC 3 BOYS RECURVE
William Thornton

METRIC 4 BOYS RECURVE
Thomas Edwards

Dunheved Archers
Exeter Co of Archers

Exmouth Archers
Exmouth Archers

Exmouth Archers

Golden Phoenix Archers

Mole Valley Bowmen
Bournemouth AC
Rydon Archers

AC Delco

Redruth Archers
Newquay Bowmen
Redruth Archers
Bowmen of the Tors

Cleve Archers
Lacetown Archers
Lizard Peninsula
Kenwith Co of Archers
Yelverton Bowmen

Archers of the West

Exmouth Archers

Bournemouth AC
Exmouth Archers

Exmouth Archers

Wellington Bowmen

Exmouth Archers
Exeter Co of Archers

Exmouth Archers

Paignton Archers
Paignton Archers

Paignton Archers

Lizard Peninsula Bowmen
Paignton Archers

Exmouth Archers

Newquay Bowmen
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216
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285
280
248
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60M

246

233
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206
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286

249
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106
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228

60M
294
288
255
236
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312
307
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48

279
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307

50M
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248

40M
275
255

308

270
259

163
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50M
303
214

201
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286
259
231
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335
296
207
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50M
262

260

273

306

40M

252

270

202

40M
147

30M

273
217

316

283
270

30M
103

217
195

30M
334
299

262

30M
327
310
306
295
258

340
339
308
298

170

30M
290

315

308

330

30M

263

276

259

30M
236

20M

284
286

338

305
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20M
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513

868
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DNS
DNS
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1232
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1089
DNS
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552
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1237
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1248

1107
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138
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17
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3
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7
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5
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1 2nd DCAS Medal
0 retired 6 doz
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3
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0 1st DCAS
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3
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